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Organisatie

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD
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Categorie

6

6

6

6

6

6

Afd

B

B

B

B

B
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Ple

sat 04/09

sat 04/09

sat 11/09

sat 11/09

sat 18/09

sat 18/09

Datum

7020

0043

7020

0205

0043

0031

Clubnr

T.C. PAJOTTENLAND

Koninklijke Soc Tennis & Padel

T.C. PAJOTTENLAND

K. SCHELLE SPORT

Koninklijke Soc Tennis & Padel

K.T.C. SCHOTEN

Naam

A

A

A

A

A

A

Ploeg

0205
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0043
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Clubnr

K. SCHELLE SPORT

K.T.C. SCHOTEN

Koninklijke Soc Tennis & Padel
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A

A

A

A

A
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2

2

1

2

2
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1
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3

2

1

2

2

1

7

4

3

4
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3

4

1

2

3

2

7

8

3

4

7

6
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-

-

-

-
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